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SURVEY RESEARCH

STITCH FIX VOLUME 8

Audience: 1,500 Consumers Balanced to US Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN: SFIX

SFIX CUSTOMER ENGAGEMENT

The share of consumers who have made a purchase from Stitch Fix declined
sequentially but is tracking about in-line with historical trends. Customers of
Stitch Fix are primarily drawn to the convenience of the service, but they also
like Stitch Fix because they can find stylish clothes.

AWARENESS

The percentage of non-users who are familiar with what Stitch Fix is remains
stubbornly low.

TREND CHECKS

SFIX VS. SOCIAL MEDIA

Consumers continue to favor Stitch Fix clothing suggestions relative to clothing
in ads seen in social media.
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Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

Online Personal Styling

HAVE YOU HEARD OF STITCH FIX?

This question was posed to respondents who have never shopped SFIX.

| am familiar with what Stitch Fix
is

. 46.1% 4
I've heard of it, but not very Jul (22)
. oy 44.2%
familiar with it Apr (222)
43.9%
Jan (22)
39.8%
I've never heard of it 39.3%
42 1%
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

STITCH FIXIS A AN ONLINE PERSONAL STYLING SERVICE FOR CLOTHING ITEMS. CUSTOMERS TAKE A
PERSONAL STYLE QUIZ AND CAN EITHER HAVE A BOX OF ITEMS SHIPPED TO THEIR HOME TO TRY ON OR

THEY CAN VIEW THE SUGGESTIONS ONLINE AND BUY THEM INSTANTLY. HOW INTERESTED WOULD YOU
BE IN USING THIS TYPE OF SERVICE TO BUY CLOTHING ITEMS?

This question was posed to respondents who have never shopped SFIX AND those who
have either never heard of it OR have heard of it but aren't familiar with what it is.

) 2% —
Not at all interested 4.3%
4.9%
Not so interested
] 2% mJul22)
Somewhat interested 9% e
9% B Apr (22)
mJan (22)
Very interested
Extremely interested
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N = 1187
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STITCH FIX DEEP DIVE
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1,500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHEN SHOPPING FOR CLOTHES ONLINE, HOW OFTEN DO YOU CHECK TO SEE IF A PRODUCT YOU LIKE IS

AVAILABLE FOR CHEAPER ON OTHER WEBSITES/APPS?

Posed to all respondents.

Never
Rarely = Jul 22)
= Apr (22)
2% mJan (22)
Sometimes m Oct (20

B Jul 29

= Apr (20
Usually m Jan (2
B Oct (20)

Always
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS CcJ)nlsu?Oezrs
ate: July

HAVE YOU EVER MADE PURCHASES FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents.

63.2%
None of the above
Amazon Wardrobe
Stitch Fix = Jul 22)
= Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
Daily Look m Oct (21)
mJul 21
B Apr (20
Wantable | Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
Trunk Club
Le Tote
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1,500DUE C(J)n;s.uzmoezr;
ate: July

WHEN YOU SHOP STITCH FIX, WHY DO YOU TYPICALLY CHOOSE TO SHOP THERE INSTEAD OF GOING TO

OTHER ONLINE STORES?

This question was posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

Because it's fast and I can see before I buy
Great price

It's easier

More things to buy

It is very fast and efficient

Its cheaper

I don't have to pick out my own clothes
Price are lower

Style

Because of it outstanding design

I like the quality and selection

Prices

I love the brand and designs

Better quality and selection

I LOVE the idea of having a stylist help get me out of my comfort zone by picking things
for me.

This brand is amazing and easy to use.
Cheaper prices

it was convenient

Amazing selection

Free returns

Style

They have good styles for my children
They are the best

Style

Because Of The Price

Convenience

I love their clothes much

its easy to use

Like their prices

Convenience

N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1,500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHICH DO YOU LIKE BETTER WHEN IT COMES TO:

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Style of Clothes

B Jul 22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2])
mJul 21

HApr (27
® Jan (27
m Oct (20)

Fit of Clothes

Clothes From Same Clothes From Other
Stitch Fix eCommerce Retailers

N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS CcJ)nlsu?Oezrs
ate: July

WHEN YOU PURCHASED FROM STITCH FIX, DID YOU PURCHASE A STITCH FIX BRAND OR A BRAND YOU

ALREADY KNEW?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Both

mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2])
mJul 21
B Apr (20
m Jan (2])
B Oct (20)

| purchased a brand | already know

=l

| purchased a Stitch Fix brand

o
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N =138
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Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

Online Personal Styling

HOW MUCH DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING: "STITCH FIX KNOWS MY STYLE WELL"

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
= Jul 22)
 Apr (22)
_ _ m Jan (22)
Neither agree nor disagree
B Oct (2))
= Jul 29
= Apr (20
m Jan (2D
m Oct (20)
Agree
Strongly agree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHY DO YOU USE STITCH FIX? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

Convenience
Fun
mJul 22)
 Apr (22)
o . ® Jan (22)
Help finding clothes that fit = Oct (21)
B Jul (21
= Apr (20
m Jan (20
Help finding stylish clothes ® Oct (20)
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS CcJ)nlsu?Oezrs
ate: July

WHAT PERCENTAGE OF ITEMS IN YOUR "FIX" DO YOU TYPICALLY PURCHASE?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

6.5%

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50% mJul 22)
B Apr (22)
40% H Jan (22)
m Oct (2]
30% mJul )
= Apr (2
20% pr (21)
HJan (21
10% m Oct (20)
0%
0% 20% 40%
N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

HOW LIKELY IS IT THAT YOU WOULD RECOMMEND STITCH FIX TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

50

4545

45
40
35 3333
318 s072 2P

3 569 2754
2
2

5

Oct@0) Jan@D) Apr(2d)  Jul(2) Oct@) Jan@2) Apr(22) Jul(22)

o
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o
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS CcJ)nlsu?Oezrs
ate: July

HAVE YOU EVER PURCHASED CLOTHING AFTER SEEING IT IN AN AD ON INSTAGRAM, FACEBOOK, OR

PINTEREST?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Multiple Times 576%

58.1%
m Jul 22)

= Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (27)
mJul )
m Apr (29
m Jan (2]
H Oct (20)

Once

Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHICH STYLE OF CLOTHING DO YOU PREFER?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix who have purchased clothing after
seeing it in an ad on Instagram, Facebook, Pinterest, etc.

Clothing | see in ads in my social
media feed
mJul 22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (2)
= Jul 21
= Apr (2)
234 H Jan (21)
3% m Oct (20)

Clothing from Stitch Fix _7-3%3

)
51383%

(0]

Same

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N=112
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Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

Online Personal Styling

WOULD YOU PURCHASE MORE FROM STITCH FIX IF YOU COULD CHOOSE THE CLOTHES THAT WENT INTO

YOUR "BOX"?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Yes, a lot more

= Jul 22)
= Apr (22)
5,5% m Jan (22)
m Oct (2]
mJul 21
= Apr (21
m Jan (2]
m Oct (20)

Yes, a little more

616%

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =138
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Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

Online Personal Styling

HAVE YOU TRIED STITCH FIX'S "SHOP YOUR LOOK" OR "TRENDING FOR YOU" FEATURES?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

m Jul 22)
6 = Apr 2)
770%m Jan (22)
m Oct (RD
mJul 2
= Apr D
m Jan (RD
m Oct (R0O)

Yes | have

(o]

No | have not

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS CcJ)nlsu?Oezrs
ate: July

DO YOU LIKE THIS EXPERIENCE MORE OR LESS THAN THE TRADITIONAL STITCH FIX "BOX" EXPERIENCE

WHERE A STYLIST SELECTS CLOTHES FOR YOU?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix who have tried “Shop Your Look”.

I like the traditional Stitch Fix "box" experience more
= Jul 22)
= Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
Same m Oct (211)
mJul 21
= Apr (2D
= Jan (21
48.0% m Oct (20)
513%
I like "shop your look" and "trending for you" more 5179%
515%
45.5%
44.2%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WILL YOU PURCHASE MORE CLOTHES FROM STITCH FIX AFTER USING THESE FEATURES?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix who have tried “Shop Your Look”.

. 0
Large increase 8%

= Jul 22)
B Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
m Oct (20
mJul 29
m Apr (21
H Jan (2
® Oct (20)

Small increase

No change

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

HOW OFTEN DO YOU VISIT THE STITCH FIX APP?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Often
mJul 22)
Occasionally = Apr (22)
H Jan (22)
m Oct (2
mJul 21
Rarely m Apr (2
m Jan (2]
H Oct (20)
Never
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N =138
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Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

Online Personal Styling

HAVE YOU EVER USED STITCH FIX’S DIRECT BUY OPTION?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix.

Yes, more than once

mJul 22)
= Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
= Oct (2D
mJul 21
mApr 20
= Jan (21
W Oct (20)

Yes, once

No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS CcJ)nlsu?Oezrs
ate: July

WHEN YOU SEE SOMETHING YOU LIKE ON SHOP YOUR LOOKS, HOW OFTEN DO YOU CHECK TO SEE IF YOU

CAN FIND THE ITEM FOR CHEAPER ON OTHER WEBSITES?

Posed to respondents who have purchased from Stitch Fix and have used the Direct Buy
Option.

Never
Rarely
= Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
Sometimes m Oct (211)
mJul )
= Apr 20
H Jan (2
Usually @
m Oct (20)
Always
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N =138
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHEN YOU PURCHASE FIXES FROM STITCH FIX, WHAT IS THAT PURCHASE TYPICALLY REPLACING? IE - IF

YOU DIDN'T BUY THOSE CLOTHES FROM STITCH FIX, WHERE WOULD YOU HAVE BEEN GOING TO GET
THEM?

Posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

Department Stores/Sites (ie Macy's, Kohl's,
JC Penney, etc)
Online Only Websites/Apps (e, Amazon,
Etsy, etc)
Branded Apparel Stores/Sites (ie, H&M, = Jul @2
Abercrombie, Ralph Lauren, etc) ul@2)
| Apr 2R2)
Luxury Department Stores/Sites (ie, Saks m Jan (22)
Fifth Avenue, Bloomingdale's, etc) = Oct (21
= Jul 21
Discount Department Stores/Sites (TJ Maxx, @D
Ross, Burlington, etc) H Apr (2D
= Jan (2D
I don't know
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHEN YOU PURCHASE DIRECT BUYS FROM STITCH FIX, WHAT IS THAT PURCHASE TYPICALLY REPLACING?

IE - IF YOU DIDN'T BUY THOSE CLOTHES FROM STITCH FIX, WHERE WOULD YOU HAVE BEEN GOING TO GE
THEM?

Posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

. 23.2%
Department Stores/Sites (ile Macy's, Kohl's, JC
Penney, etc)
. . 20.3%
Discount Department Stores/Sites (TJ Maxx,
Ross, Burlington, etc)
Online Onl bsites/ 203%
nline Only Websites/Apps (e, Amazon, Etsy, mJul 22)
etc)
| Apr (22)
. 1%
Branded Apparel Stores/Sites (ie, H&M, m Jan (22)
Abercrombie, Ralph Lauren, etc) m Oct (2]
. . L 1 21
Luxury Department Stores/Sites (e, Saks Fifth Julred
Avenue, Bloomingdale's, etc) = Apr 20
m Jan (21
| don't know
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 26


http://www.bespokeintel.com/

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Online Personal Styling

STITCH FIX SHOPPING DYNAMICS

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 27


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DUtS C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

HOW DO YOU SHOP STITCH FIX?

This question was posed to all respondents who use Stitch Fix.

| shop BOTH Fixes and Direct Buy

| ONLY shop Direct Buy Jul 22)
(personalized shopping feed to Apr (22)
order items from) 37.7%
Jan (22)
Oct (2)
. 52.9%
| ONLY shop Fixes (get a box of 5
- 446
items and choose what to keep 0
and what to send back) 40.4%
48,4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =138
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Audience: 1,500 US Consumers

Online Personal Styling Date: Julv 2022
ate: July

THINKING ABOUT THE MOST RECENT STITCH FIX BOX YOU ORDERED, HOW MANY OF THE ITEMS FROM

THE BOX DID YOU KEEP?

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop fixes.

5

4

3 mJul 22)
= Apr (22)

2 m Jan (22)
m Oct (20

1

0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =113

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 29


http://www.bespokeintel.com/

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Online Personal Styling

IN AN AVERAGE STITCH FIX BOX, HOW MANY ITEMS DO YOU TYPICALLY KEEP?

www.bespokeintel.com

Audience: 1,500 US Consumers
Date: July 2022

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop fixes.

N =113

0% 20% 40%
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

THINKING ABOUT YOUR MOST RECENT STITCH FIX BOX THAT YOU ORDERED, DID YOU USE FIX PREVIEW
BEFORE GETTING THE BOX? FIX PREVIEW IS A FEATURE THAT ALLOWS CUSTOMERS TO SELECT OR REJECT

PROPOSED ITEMS BEFORE THEY ARE SENT TO YOU AS PART OF YOUR 5 ITEM FIX BOX.

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop fixes.

No, I did not use Stitch Fix preview mJul (22)
on my most recent order " Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
B Oct (20
63.7%
Yes, | used Stitch Fix preview on 70.9%
my most recent order 63.7%
67.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =113
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WERE THE RECOMMENDATIONS IN THE FIX PREVIEW BETTER OR WORSE THAN THE ITEMS YOU WOULD
TYPICALLY RECEIVE IN A FIX WITHOUT PREVIEW?

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop fixes and used preview.

Much worse
Worse
]
About the same Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
Better B Oct (20

Much better

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N =113
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Online Personal Styling Audience: 1'500DU§ C(J)nlsu?oezrs
ate: July

WHEN YOU ORDER THROUGH DIRECT BUY, DO YOU ALWAYS GET THE EXACT ITEM YOU ORDERED OR

HAVE YOU HAD INSTANCES IN WHICH YOU HAVE GOTTEN SOMETHING SLIGHTLY OR ENTIRELY
DIFFERENT?

This question was posed to Stitch Fix customers who shop Direct Buy.

22.7%

3.7% Jul 22
Apr (22
Jan (22
3.9% Oct (2]

| have goteen something different once

or more
218%

77.3%

86.3%
Always exactly what | ordered

78.2%

86.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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